
Notre Dame Exam Schedule June 2024 (Updated 5/3/24)
Algebra I REGENTS-TUESDAY, JUNE 4th 8:30-11:30 IN GYM

Date Morning 8:30-11:30 Afternoon 12:00-3:00

Thursday, June 13, 2024 Theology 7 & 8
Understanding the Bible
World Religions

Friday, June 14, 2024 RE; English Language Arts
English 7 & 8
Exploring Literature 9
World Literature R/H10

RE: Living Environment/Biology
ACE Human Biology

Monday, June 17, 2024 History 7 & 8
Global Studies 9
ACE Biology B

Spanish A, I JR
Spanish I, II, III
Mandarin Chinese A, I JR
Mandarin Chinese II, III, IV
For this afternoon only dismissal
will begin at 1:30 (90 minutes).

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 RE US History
Math 7 & 8
Alg IA
Graduation Practice

RE Global History & Geography II

Wednesday, June 19, 2024
NO EXAMS-Juneteenth

Thursday, June 20, 2024 RE Earth Science
Science 7 & 8
Graduation Practice

RE Chemistry
ACE Chemistry

Friday, June 21, 2024 RE: Geometry

Monday, June 24, 2024 RE Algebra II

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 RE Physics
AP Physics -taking the regents

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 Rating Day


